EXPO CATEGORY LISTING

* Bold listing denotes 2026 Convention Sponsor

CAR WASH CHEMICAL

CAR WASH PRODUCTS/

SUPPLIES

MANUFACTURER

Apex Pro Formulators 637
Arcadian Services 816
AUTEC 127
AutoBrite Company 842
C K Car Care 1027
ChemQuest 437
Clean World Distribution 127
JBS Industries me
KO Manufacturing 1051
LE Engineering 817
Lone Star Supply 106
Mark VIl - Clean Cars® m7z
McClean Solutions 725
Motor City Wash Works 419
National Carwash Solutions 1005
OPW Vehicle Wash Solutions 805, 905
Qual Chem 605
Quest Car Care 536
Shore Corporation 643
Stinger Chemical 120
Synergy Solutions 929
Ver-tech Labs 631
Warsaw Chemical 1023
Wash Solutions 1028

WATER TECHNOLOGY

AllWater

Charger Prime Commercial
Con-Serv Manufacturing
Diamond Water Conditioning
GinSan Industries

Hoffman innovatelT Car Wash Equipment
Kooler Ice

McClean Solutions

Sobrite Technologies
Spotless Wash Solutions USA
Washworld

1141
712
1025
1032
336
1043
715
725
137
750
925

ABC Wash Systems

Acquire Video Security

Air Freshener Marketing
Arcadian Services

Arizona Uniform and Apparel
Astromatic

AUTEC

Baker Equipment & Supply
Brand Builder Signs

Car Wash Superstore

Cat Pumps

ChemQuest

CryptoPay

Devon Industries

Diskin Systems

Dultmeier Sales

Erie Brush

Etowah Valley Equipment
Eurovac

Extractomat

First Insurance Services - Yeary Insurance

Gallop Brush

General Pump

J Squared Systems

J. E. Adams/Proto-Vest

J-KO Company

Kirikian Industries-NEOGLIDE
Kleen-Rite

KLOPP: Money Handling Equipment
KO Manufacturing

Lone Star Supply

McClean Solutions

myAnalyst

N1 Buying Group

Nuform Building Technologies
Petit Auto Wash

Promo Car Care

831

731

1213

816

110

600
127

617, 719
401

431

752
437
238
742
435
652
834
146, 152
641
1237
100
900
139
1215
937
1042
627
242, 243
840
1051

106

725

700

735

1231

625

645

Quick Dry

RealTime Feedback
Retention Express

Rinsed

Sierra Chemicals

Simoniz

Simple Wash Solutions
SimplSourcing

Sonny's The CarWash Factory
Superlok-Mako Products
TECO USA

Texas Microfiber

Tommy Car Wash Systems
Washworld

Windtrax

14
1034
125
131
122
13
219
751
305, 405, 505
140
745
237
1243
925
950

DETAILING EQUIPMENT/

SUPPLIES

Arcadian Services 816
Baker Equipment & Supply 617, 719
Diskin Systems 435
Erie Brush 834
Eurovac 641
Lone Star Supply 106
SimplSourcing 751
Stinger Chemical 120
Texas Microfiber 237
Wash Solutions 1028
VENDING

American Changer 352
CarWashKing 213
Clean World Distribution 127
Dultmeier Sales 652
Extractomat 1237
Kleen-Rite 242,243
Kooler Ice 715
MONEXgroup 337
Quick Dry n4
R.R. Lalena 740
Standard Change - Makers 136



EXPO CATEGORY LISTING

* Bold listing denotes 2026 Convention Sponsor

CONVEYOR/ EXTERIOR SELF SERVE TECHNOLOGY/
EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT ELECTRONICS

ABC Wash Systems 831 American Changer 352 Acquire Video Security 731
Aerodry Systems 837 C K Car Care 1027 CENTAUR 551
Astromatic 600 Car Wash Lights / Mile High LED Systems 228 CryptoPay 238
AutoBrite Company 842 Car Wash Superstore 431 D&S Car Wash Supply | WashCard Systems 537
Baker Equipment & Supply 617, 719 Cat Pumps 752 Dencar Technology 721
Car Wash Lights / Mile High LED Systems 228 Clean World Distribution 127 DRB 105
Cat Pumps 752 Coleman Hanna Carwash Systems 1031 Dynamic Wash Solutions - DWS 445
Coleman Hanna Carwash Systems 1031 CryptoPay 238 Etowah Valley Equipment 146, 152
Complete Car Wash Solutions 1044 D&S Car Wash Supply | WashCard Systems 537 Everwash e
DRB 105 Diamond Water Conditioning 1032 Exacta 943
Express Carwash Equipment 343 Diskin Systems 435 FlexWash 451
Freedom Printing and Apparel 845 Dixmor Enterprises 239 Freedom Printing and Apparel 845
G&G Industrial Lighting 531 Dultmeier Sales 652 G&G Industrial Lighting 531
Gallop Brush 900 Dynamic Wash Solutions - DWS 445 GinSan Industries 336
Hamilton Manufacturing 231 Erie Brush 834 Hamilton Manufacturing 231
Hoffman innovatelT Car Wash Equipment 1043 Etowah Valley Equipment 146, 152 Hoffman innovatelT Car Wash Equipment 1043
Huron Valley Sales / PROPAK 1227 Eurovac 641 iWashPOS 350
Matrix Technologies n24 Exacta 943 J Squared Systems 1215
Micrologic Associates 131 Extractomat 1237 Jolt 141
Momentum Car Wash Specialists 951 General Pump 139 KLOPP: Money Handling Equipment 840
Motor City Wash Works 419 GinSan Industries 336 Laguna Industries 917
National Carwash Solutions 1005 Huron Valley Sales / PROPAK 1227 LiveReach Al 142
OPW Vehicle Wash Solutions 805, 905 J. E. Adams/Proto-Vest 937 Micrologic Associates 131
Petit Auto Wash 625 Kleen-Rite 242,243 MONEXgroup 337
Premier Dryers Vacs & LED Nn25 KLOPP: Money Handling Equipment 840 Motor City Wash Works 419
RDM Industrial Electronics 739  Mark VIl - Clean Cars® 117  National Carwash Solutions 1005
Simple Wash Solutions 219 Matrix Technologies 124 Nautilus 143
Sonny’s The CarWash Factory 305, 405, 505 Mid-West Equimpent Sales 441 RealTime Feedback 1034
Stinger Chemical 120 MONEXgroup 337 Retention Express 125
Superlok-Mako Products 140 Oasis Car Wash Systems 824 Rinsed 131
Texas Car Wash Equipment 743 Parker Engineering & Mfg 240 Sensor Dynamix 145
Tommy Car Wash Systems 1243 Premier Dryers Vacs & LED 125 Spotless Wash Solutions USA 750
Triumph Car Wash Parts 800 RDM Industrial Electronics 739 TECO USA 745
Wash Solutions 1028 Rug Beater By Dralco 838 Video Tech Security 438
Western Carwash Insurance Program 250 Standard Change- Makers 136 WashStacks 251

Texas Car Wash Equipment 743
Windtrax 950



EXPO CATEGORY LISTING

* Bold listing denotes 2026 Convention Sponsor

CONSTRUCTION

Acquire Video Security 731
AmeriLux International 351
APDG Architects 500
Brand Builder Signs 401
Brink Results 101
Car Wash Buildings 331
Cooper General Contractors 801
Express Carwash Equipment 343
Extrutech Plastics 540
Genesis Modular Buildings 1209
Jasco Construction 330
LE Engineering 817
Mid-West Equimpent Sales 441
Momentum Car Wash Specialists 951
Monitor Canopies 1221
Nuform Building Technologies 1231
SouthEastern Canopies 552
Tavacon 527
FINANCE/INSURANCE/
CONSULTING

APDG Architects 500
Brink Results 101
Complete Car Wash Solutions 1044
myAnalyst 700
Oil Changers 1205
PetroCal Associates 1019
RealTime Feedback 1034
Spotless Wash Solutions USA 750
Stubbs Insurance & Financial Services 12
Swypit 601
The Insurancenter 935
ENVIRONMENTAL/
DISPOSAL

LE Engineering 817

IMPULSE IN-BAY AUTOMATIC
MERCHANDISE EQUIPMENT
R.R. Lalena 740 Aerodry Systems 837
Astromatic 600
MARKETING/ AUTEC 127
PROMOTIONS AutoBrite Company 842
ABC Wash Systems 831 C K Car Care 1027
Ahearn Signs 1223 Car Wash Lights / Mile High LED Systems 228
Arizona Uniform and Apparel 1o Car Wash Superstore 431
Attlee | Miracle 519 Cat Pumps 752
Brand Builder Signs 401 Coleman Hanna Carwash Systems 1031
Brink Results 101 D&S Car Wash Supply | WashCard Systems 537
Bullseye Promotions 1120 Diamond Water Conditioning 1032
Cypress Signs & Graphics 144 Dynamic Wash Solutions - DWS 445
DRB 105 Exacta 943
Everwash e G&G Industrial Lighting 531
Freedom Printing and Apparel 845 Gallop Brush 900
Kooler Ice 715 Hamilton Manufacturing 231
Micrologic Associates 131 Huron Valley Sales / PROPAK 1227
Nautilus 143 J. E. Adams/Proto-Vest 937
OptSpot 1201 KO Manufacturing 1051
Quick Dry 14 Mark VIl - Clean Cars® m7
R.R. Lalena 740 Matrix Technologies n24
Register Tapes at Indoormedia 828 Mid-West Equimpent Sales 441
Retention Express 125 Momentum Car Wash Specialists 951
Rinsed 131 Oasis Car Wash Systems 824
Sierra Chemicals n22 OPW Vehicle Wash Solutions 805, 905
Texas Microfiber 237  Petit Auto Wash 625
Triadex Services 226 Premier Dryers Vacs & LED 125
Wash Brands 1046  RDM Industrial Electronics 739
Welcomemat 825 Simple Wash Solutions 219
Western Carwash Insurance Program 250 Sonny’s The CarWash Factory 305, 405, 505
Standard Change- Makers 136
LUBE EQU'P/SUPPLIES Texas Car Wash Equipment 743
American Lube Supply / Royal Purple 436 Tommy Car Wash Systems 1243
Devon Industries 742  Washworld 925
myAnalyst 700 Western Carwash Insurance Program 250
Windtrax 950



EXPO FLOOR PLAN

SCWA CONVENTION & EXPO

FORT WORTH CONVENTION CENTER

EXPO Hours: Feb. 25 1:00pm - 6:00pm | Feb. 26 1:00pm - 5:00pm
Convention Dates: Wednesday, February 25 - Friday, February 27, 2026
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